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Leaders & Laggards  TREND ASSET CLASS PRICE RISK 25Delta 50d_MAV  200d MAV  MOM  

Description/Code  Z-score Score 1/24/2026 Last ∆1 D ∆MTD ∆YTD ∆1Y  10d_Vol Risk Reversal ST 50dMa LT 200dMa RSI_14D  

TOP 25 DTD PERFORMERS
BRENT OIL FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  35,9% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

WHEAT FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  22,2% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COCOA FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  59,5% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COTTON FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  6,8% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

XAG-USD X-RATE XAGU 2,0 PREC MET 103,2 7,2% 44,0% 44,0% 238,8%  57,6% / Bullish 32,7% Bullish 54,3% 78  

SILVER ETF SIVR 2,1 PREC MET 97,5 6,6% 44,2% 44,2% 233,8%  63,8% 13,7 Bullish 33,6% Bullish 54,7% 76  

PALLADIUM ETF PALL 2,1 PREC MET 184,7 5,0% 27,1% 27,1% 104,6%  46,3% 8,5 Bullish 20,3% Bullish 37,4% 68  

US POT MSOS 0,9 THEMATIC 4,9 5,0% 2,8% 2,8% 37,0%  60,4% /  10,5% Bullish 22,8% 53  

PLATINUM ETF PPLT 2,6 PREC MET 252,3 4,9% 35,3% 35,3% 190,3%  57,1% 6,2 Bullish 29,5% Bullish 46,8% 73  

PAAS PAAS e 2,9 MINING 64,5 4,5% 24,5% 24,5% 187,7%  55,5% / Bullish 24,4% Bullish 45,2% 76  

NATGAS UNG 1,8 COMMOD 14,0 4,0% 13,9% 13,9% -22,9%  127,0% 22,5 Bullish 5,5% Bearish -2,4% 61  

MICROSOFT MSFT -0,5 MAG7 466,0 3,3% -3,7% -3,7% 4,9%  29,9% -0,9 Bearish -3,2% Bearish -3,9% 46  

NETFLIX NFLX -1,3 MAG7 86,1 3,1% -8,1% -8,1% -11,9%  49,8% / Bearish -13,5% Bearish -31,2% 32  

OIL ETF USO 1,8 COMMOD 74,0 3,0% 6,9% 6,9% -7,1%  30,7% 9,9 Bullish 4,9% Bullish 3,0% 60  

WTI OIL FUT CLH6 1,5 COMMOD 61,1 2,9% 6,7% 6,7% -11,1%  23,0% / Bullish 4,5% Bullish 0,9% 59  

SOCIAL MEDIA SOCL 0,9 THEMATIC 57,8 2,4% 4,6% 4,6% 30,1%  27,2% -10,6 Bullish 3,6% Bullish 6,8% 58  

COPPER ETF CPER 0,6 IND MET 36,5 2,4% 4,5% 4,5% 34,5%  26,6% 5,3 Bullish 7,5% Bullish 15,0% 59  

SOLAR ENERGY TAN 2,8 THEMATIC 55,2 2,2% 12,4% 12,4% 64,1%  28,3% -5,1 Bullish 10,3% Bullish 25,6% 71  

RHEIN METAL RHM 0,3 DEFENSE 1830,0 2,2% 17,2% 17,2% 150,1%  29,6% /  9,0% Bullish 6,1% 57  

TAIWAN EWT 2,2 STOCKS 69,7 2,1% 9,7% 9,7% 34,2%  17,2% -10,4 Bullish 8,7% Bullish 16,6% 75  

SAP ($adr) SAP -1,1 SUPER7 231,1 2,1% -4,9% -4,9% -16,4%  27,7% -2,3 Bearish -4,6% Bearish -17,6% 40  

GOLD MINES (Jun.) GDXJ 2,3 PREC MET 145,0 2,1% 27,5% 27,5% 204,5%  39,9% -1,8 Bullish 21,7% Bullish 41,1% 82  

AMAZON AMZN 0,4 MAG7 239,2 2,1% 3,6% 3,6% 1,8%  29,0% -3,0 Bullish 2,8% Bullish 7,9% 55  

COMMODITIES (All) DBC 2,3 COMMOD 24,2 1,9% 8,1% 8,1% 12,2%  14,2% 9,4 Bullish 6,8% Bullish 10,7% 75  

URANIUM MINING CCJ 1,7 NUCLEAR 124,0 1,8% 35,6% 35,6% 121,5%  32,3% -0,7 Bullish 22,9% Bullish 37,5% 83  

TOP/BOTTOM PERFORMERS

https://www.bentinpartners.ch/research
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BOTTOM 25 DTD PERFORMERS
DOW JONES DIA 0,3 STOCKS 490,9 -0,6% 2,2% 2,2% 10,5%  14,2% -4,7 Bullish 1,9% Bullish 8,1% 54  

VALUE VTV 0,9 STYLE 197,6 -0,6% 3,5% 3,5% 11,5%  12,2% -3,5 Bullish 3,0% Bullish 8,3% 59  

CHF-JPY CHFJPY 1,3 FX 199,5 -0,6% 0,9% 0,9% 16,0%  10,5% / Bullish 1,6% Bullish 6,7% 58  

USD-MXN USDMXN -2,1 FX 17,4 -0,6% -3,6% -3,6% -14,8%  5,0% / Bearish -3,9% Bearish -7,2% 17  

USD-CAD USDCAD -1,5 FX 1,4 -0,6% -0,2% -0,2% -4,8%  4,2% / Bearish -1,2% Bearish -1,0% 34  

PSP PSP eq 0,5 PRIVATE EQ 69,0 -0,6% 2,8% 2,8% -3,3%  28,6% / Bullish 2,7% Bullish 1,7% 54  

USD-SGD USDSGD -3,3 FX 1,3 -0,6% -1,0% -1,0% -6,1%  4,2% / Bearish -1,4% Bearish -1,4% 28  

BIDU BIDU e 1,4 STOCKS 161,4 -0,7% 23,6% 23,6% 86,9%  53,0% / Bullish 19,2% Bullish 33,5% 72  

BERKSHIRE BRK/ -2,2 STOCKS ###### -0,7% -4,5% -4,5% 3,8%  10,9% / Bearish -4,0% Bearish -3,2% 32  

GOOGLE GOOG 0,6 MAG7 328,4 -0,7% 4,7% 4,7% 62,7%  48,9% / Bullish 4,6% Bullish 29,7% 58  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY -2,2 FX 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY cu -2,2 COMMOD 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

INDUSTRIAL XLI 0,8 US SECTOR 164,2 -0,8% 5,9% 5,9% 16,4%  18,0% -9,5 Bullish 4,6% Bullish 9,2% 59  

USD-AUD USDAUD -3,2 FX 1,5 -0,8% -3,2% -3,2% -8,8%  7,9% / Bearish -3,8% Bearish -5,4% 23  

USD-MYR USDMYR -3,5 FX 4,0 -0,8% -1,3% -1,3% -9,9%  4,5% / Bearish -2,1% Bearish -5,0% 27  

BUYBACK ACHIEVERS PKW -0,5 THEMATIC 136,1 -0,9% 1,3% 1,3% 13,5%  13,5% -1,4 Bullish 1,6% Bullish 7,2% 50  

USD-NOK USDNOK -3,2 FX 9,8 -0,9% -3,2% -3,2% -13,4%  8,4% / Bearish -3,3% Bearish -3,6% 25  

RETAILERS XRT 0,2 US SECTOR 88,9 -0,9% 4,2% 4,2% 10,6%  18,1% -7,5 Bullish 3,4% Bullish 8,8% 53  

AUD-JPY AUDJPY 1,6 FX 107,3 -1,0% 2,7% 2,7% 9,4%  10,7% / Bullish 3,1% Bullish 8,7% 64  

INDIA EPI -2,1 EM $ETF 44,0 -1,0% -5,0% -5,0% 1,0%  15,1% -4,0 Bearish -4,0% Bearish -3,6% 33  

POLAND EPOL 1,5 COUNTRY 36,9 -1,0% 4,8% 4,8% 56,3%  19,7% 0,0 Bullish 5,6% Bullish 12,1% 63  

TRANSPORTATION IYT 0,1 US SECTOR 76,9 -1,0% 3,2% 3,2% 6,6%  21,7% -1,8 Bullish 2,8% Bullish 9,1% 53  

VNM VNM eq 0,3 COUNTRY 19,4 -1,0% 1,8% 1,8% 67,4%  18,6% / Bullish 4,5% Bullish 16,1% 56  

EUR-JPY EURJPY -0,1 FX 184,1 -1,1% 0,0% 0,0% 13,2%  9,9% / Bullish 0,7% Bullish 5,6% 51  

USD-CHF USDCHF -2,7 FX 0,8 -1,2% -1,6% -1,6% -14,1%  11,2% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,2% 34  
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Leaders & Laggards  TREND ASSET CLASS PRICE RISK 25Delta 50d_MAV  200d MAV  MOMENTUM 

Description/Code  Z-score Score 1/24/2026 Last ∆1 D ∆MTD ∆YTD ∆1Y  10d_Vol Risk Reversal ST 50dMa LT 200dMa RSI_14D  

TOP 25 MTD PERFORMERS
BRENT OIL FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  35,9% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

WHEAT FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  22,2% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COCOA FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  59,5% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COTTON FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  6,8% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

MODERNA MRNA 1,7 STOCKS 48,7 -6,1% 65,2% 65,2% 17,6%  120,2% 4,4 Bullish 35,9% Bullish 42,3% 73  

SILVER ETF SIVR 2,1 PREC MET 97,5 6,6% 44,2% 44,2% 233,8%  63,8% 13,7 Bullish 33,6% Bullish 54,7% 76  

XAG-USD X-RATE XAGU 2,0 PREC MET 103,2 7,2% 44,0% 44,0% 238,8%  57,6% / Bullish 32,7% Bullish 54,3% 78  

URANIUM MINING CCJ 1,7 NUCLEAR 124,0 1,8% 35,6% 35,6% 121,5%  32,3% -0,7 Bullish 22,9% Bullish 37,5% 83  

PLATINUM ETF PPLT 2,6 PREC MET 252,3 4,9% 35,3% 35,3% 190,3%  57,1% 6,2 Bullish 29,5% Bullish 46,8% 73  

URANIUM ETF URA us 1,6 COMMOD 57,0 0,8% 33,4% 33,4% 86,7%  31,8% / Bullish 16,9% Bullish 28,0% 74  

RARE EARTH REMX 1,5 PREC MET 16,2 1,5% 29,5% 29,5% 108,7%  #VALUE! / Bullish 20,4% Bullish 40,0% 77  

GOLD MINES (Jun.) GDXJ 2,3 PREC MET 145,0 2,1% 27,5% 27,5% 204,5%  39,9% -1,8 Bullish 21,7% Bullish 41,1% 82  

PALLADIUM ETF PALL 2,1 PREC MET 184,7 5,0% 27,1% 27,1% 104,6%  46,3% 8,5 Bullish 20,3% Bullish 37,4% 68  

S&P METALS & MINING XME 1,7 US SECTOR 131,4 0,6% 26,9% 26,9% 116,6%  19,2% -0,7 Bullish 20,0% Bullish 36,6% 84  

GOLD MINES (Sen.) GDX 2,1 PREC MET 107,0 1,8% 24,8% 24,8% 182,0%  35,5% 0,2 Bullish 19,3% Bullish 38,3% 80  

PAAS PAAS e 2,9 MINING 64,5 4,5% 24,5% 24,5% 187,7%  55,5% / Bullish 24,4% Bullish 45,2% 76  

BIDU BIDU e 1,4 STOCKS 161,4 -0,7% 23,6% 23,6% 86,9%  53,0% / Bullish 19,2% Bullish 33,5% 72  

NOVO ($adr) NVO 1,4 STOCKS 62,3 0,0% 22,4% 22,4% -29,2%  63,0% 1,5 Bullish 16,8% Bullish 5,4% 67  

SOUTH KOREA EWY 1,7 COUNTRY 118,0 1,7% 21,3% 21,3% 111,0%  26,9% -4,6 Bullish 16,9% Bullish 33,4% 79  

BABA BABA e 1,5 STOCKS 173,2 -2,2% 18,2% 18,2% 95,9%  66,0% / Bullish 9,3% Bullish 19,4% 61  

RHEIN METAL RHM 0,3 DEFENSE 1830,0 2,2% 17,2% 17,2% 150,1%  29,6% /  9,0% Bullish 6,1% 57  

GOLD ETF GLD 2,3 PREC MET 458,0 1,4% 15,6% 15,6% 79,2%  22,2% 3,0 Bullish 12,6% Bullish 25,2% 81  

XAU-USD X-RATE XAUU 2,2 PREC MET 4987,5 1,0% 15,5% 15,5% 81,0%  15,9% / Bullish 12,5% Bullish 25,0% 83  

BRAZIL EWZ 2,6 COUNTRY 36,6 1,8% 15,2% 15,2% 50,3%  26,3% 0,3 Bullish 10,2% Bullish 19,3% 77  

LATAM 40 ILF 2,4 EM Latam 35,0 1,5% 14,9% 14,9% 55,8%  16,4% -5,6 Bullish 10,8% Bullish 21,2% 83  

TOP/BOTTOM PERFORMERS

https://www.bentinpartners.ch/research
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BOTTOM 25 MTD PERFORMERS
UTILITIES XLU -0,6 US SECTOR 42,6 -0,4% -0,3% -0,3% 7,1%  11,3% -2,0 Bearish -1,9% Bullish 0,6% 44  

30Y BUXL UBA -0,7 BONDS 109,7 -0,1% -0,3% -0,5% -9,2%  5,0% / Bearish -1,5% Bearish -4,3% 43  

USD-CNY USDC -1,2 FX 7,0 -0,1% -0,4% -0,4% -4,4%  1,1% / Bearish -1,0% Bearish -2,6% 26  

MAG7 Index BM7t i 0,2 STOCKS 33829,3 1,0% -0,5% -0,5% 20,3%  25,0% / Bullish 0,5% Bullish 10,8% 52  

EUR-GBP EURGBP -0,8 FX 0,9 -0,4% -0,6% -0,6% 2,8%  4,5% / Bearish -0,8% Bullish 0,3% 42  

USD-JPY USDJPY -1,8 FX 155,7 -1,7% -0,6% -0,6% -0,2%  10,5% / Bearish -0,6% Bullish 3,8% 40  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY -2,2 FX 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY cu -2,2 COMMOD 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

EUR-CHF EURCHF -2,9 FX 0,9 -0,5% -0,8% -0,8% -2,3%  4,6% / Bearish -0,9% Bearish -1,1% 36  

BXSL BXSL e -0,8 PRIVATE EQ 26,1 -2,2% -0,8% -0,8% -20,2%  22,1% / Bearish -3,5% Bearish -10,5% 44  

ELI LILLY & CO LLY -0,3 STOCKS 1064,3 -2,1% -1,0% -1,0% 35,5%  34,0% -0,9 Bullish 1,1% Bullish 20,5% 51  

USD-SGD USDSGD -3,3 FX 1,3 -0,6% -1,0% -1,0% -6,1%  4,2% / Bearish -1,4% Bearish -1,4% 28  

IRON ORE FUT SCOG -1,1 COMMOD 104,1 -0,5% -1,0% -1,0% 5,6%  12,0% / Bullish 0,3% Bullish 4,9% 47  

GLOBAL CARBON KRBN -0,9 CARBON 35,0 0,1% -1,1% -1,1% 14,9%  36,6% 0,0 Bullish 0,4% Bullish 9,2% 47  

USD-ARS USDARS -1,2 FX 1434,0 0,4% -1,2% -1,2% 36,9%  7,3% / Bearish -0,5% Bullish 8,1% 42  

USD-MYR USDMYR -3,5 FX 4,0 -0,8% -1,3% -1,3% -9,9%  4,5% / Bearish -2,1% Bearish -5,0% 27  

USD-THB USDTHB -1,8 FX 31,1 -0,2% -1,3% -1,3% -8,6%  8,2% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -4,0% 40  

GBP-ZAR GBPZAR -0,6 FX 22,0 1,0% -1,4% -1,4% -3,8%  10,4% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -6,5% 43  

USD-CHF USDCHF -2,7 FX 0,8 -1,2% -1,6% -1,6% -14,1%  11,2% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,2% 34  

SUGAR FUT SBH6 -0,8 COMMOD 14,7 -1,5% -1,9% -1,9% -16,0%  23,4% / Bearish -0,8% Bearish -11,3% 47  

EUR-SEK EURSEK -2,2 FX 10,6 0,0% -2,2% -2,2% -7,7%  5,0% / Bearish -2,5% Bearish -3,8% 25  

CORN FUT C H6 -0,4 COMMOD 430,5 1,5% -2,2% -2,2% -9,4%  33,5% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,0% 46  

 EURNOK -2,5 FX 11,6 -0,3% -2,4% -2,4% -1,6%  4,8% / Bearish -2,0% Bearish -1,5% 26  

CAD-ZAR CADZAR -0,8 FX 11,8 0,6% -2,4% -2,4% -8,5%  8,0% / Bearish -2,7% Bearish -7,3% 38  

CYBERSECURITY BUG -1,0 THEMATIC 29,7 0,2% -2,5% -2,5% -10,8%  17,4% -3,8 Bearish -5,0% Bearish -13,7% 39  
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Leaders & Laggards  TREND ASSET CLASS PRICE RISK 25Delta 50d_MAV  200d MAV  MOMENTUM 

Description/Code  Z-score Score 1/24/2026 Last ∆1 D ∆MTD ∆YTD ∆1Y  10d_Vol Risk Reversal ST 50dMa LT 200dMa RSI_14D  

TOP 25 YTD PERFORMERS
BRENT OIL FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  35,9% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

WHEAT FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  22,2% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COCOA FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  59,5% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COTTON FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  6,8% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

MODERNA MRNA 1,7 STOCKS 48,7 -6,1% 65,2% 65,2% 17,6%  120,2% 4,4 Bullish 35,9% Bullish 42,3% 73  

SILVER ETF SIVR 2,1 PREC MET 97,5 6,6% 44,2% 44,2% 233,8%  63,8% 13,7 Bullish 33,6% Bullish 54,7% 76  

XAG-USD X-RATE XAGU 2,0 PREC MET 103,2 7,2% 44,0% 44,0% 238,8%  57,6% / Bullish 32,7% Bullish 54,3% 78  

URANIUM MINING CCJ 1,7 NUCLEAR 124,0 1,8% 35,6% 35,6% 121,5%  32,3% -0,7 Bullish 22,9% Bullish 37,5% 83  

PLATINUM ETF PPLT 2,6 PREC MET 252,3 4,9% 35,3% 35,3% 190,3%  57,1% 6,2 Bullish 29,5% Bullish 46,8% 73  

URANIUM ETF URA us 1,6 COMMOD 57,0 0,8% 33,4% 33,4% 86,7%  31,8% / Bullish 16,9% Bullish 28,0% 74  

RARE EARTH REMX 1,5 PREC MET 16,2 1,5% 29,5% 29,5% 108,7%  #VALUE! / Bullish 20,4% Bullish 40,0% 77  

GOLD MINES (Jun.) GDXJ 2,3 PREC MET 145,0 2,1% 27,5% 27,5% 204,5%  39,9% -1,8 Bullish 21,7% Bullish 41,1% 82  

PALLADIUM ETF PALL 2,1 PREC MET 184,7 5,0% 27,1% 27,1% 104,6%  46,3% 8,5 Bullish 20,3% Bullish 37,4% 68  

S&P METALS & MINING XME 1,7 US SECTOR 131,4 0,6% 26,9% 26,9% 116,6%  19,2% -0,7 Bullish 20,0% Bullish 36,6% 84  

GOLD MINES (Sen.) GDX 2,1 PREC MET 107,0 1,8% 24,8% 24,8% 182,0%  35,5% 0,2 Bullish 19,3% Bullish 38,3% 80  

PAAS PAAS e 2,9 MINING 64,5 4,5% 24,5% 24,5% 187,7%  55,5% / Bullish 24,4% Bullish 45,2% 76  

BIDU BIDU e 1,4 STOCKS 161,4 -0,7% 23,6% 23,6% 86,9%  53,0% / Bullish 19,2% Bullish 33,5% 72  

NOVO ($adr) NVO 1,4 STOCKS 62,3 0,0% 22,4% 22,4% -29,2%  63,0% 1,5 Bullish 16,8% Bullish 5,4% 67  

SOUTH KOREA EWY 1,7 COUNTRY 118,0 1,7% 21,3% 21,3% 111,0%  26,9% -4,6 Bullish 16,9% Bullish 33,4% 79  

BABA BABA e 1,5 STOCKS 173,2 -2,2% 18,2% 18,2% 95,9%  66,0% / Bullish 9,3% Bullish 19,4% 61  

RHEIN METAL RHM 0,3 DEFENSE 1830,0 2,2% 17,2% 17,2% 150,1%  29,6% /  9,0% Bullish 6,1% 57  

GOLD ETF GLD 2,3 PREC MET 458,0 1,4% 15,6% 15,6% 79,2%  22,2% 3,0 Bullish 12,6% Bullish 25,2% 81  

XAU-USD X-RATE XAUU 2,2 PREC MET 4987,5 1,0% 15,5% 15,5% 81,0%  15,9% / Bullish 12,5% Bullish 25,0% 83  

BRAZIL EWZ 2,6 COUNTRY 36,6 1,8% 15,2% 15,2% 50,3%  26,3% 0,3 Bullish 10,2% Bullish 19,3% 77  

LATAM 40 ILF 2,4 EM Latam 35,0 1,5% 14,9% 14,9% 55,8%  16,4% -5,6 Bullish 10,8% Bullish 21,2% 83  

TOP/BOTTOM PERFORMERS

https://www.bentinpartners.ch/research
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BOTTOM 25 YTD PERFORMERS
7-10Y UST IEF -0,9 BONDS 96,0 0,2% -0,2% -0,2% 3,8%  4,0% -0,5 Bearish -0,6% Bullish 0,3% 45  

USD-PEN USDPEN -2,2 FX 3,4 0,0% -0,3% -0,3% -9,7%  0,5% / Bearish -0,4% Bearish -4,3% 30  

UTILITIES XLU -0,6 US SECTOR 42,6 -0,4% -0,3% -0,3% 7,1%  11,3% -2,0 Bearish -1,9% Bullish 0,6% 44  

USD-CNY USDC -1,2 FX 7,0 -0,1% -0,4% -0,4% -4,4%  1,1% / Bearish -1,0% Bearish -2,6% 26  

30Y BUXL UBA -0,7 BONDS 109,7 -0,1% -0,3% -0,5% -9,2%  5,0% / Bearish -1,5% Bearish -4,3% 43  

MAG7 Index BM7t i 0,2 STOCKS 33829,3 1,0% -0,5% -0,5% 20,3%  25,0% / Bullish 0,5% Bullish 10,8% 52  

EUR-GBP EURGBP -0,8 FX 0,9 -0,4% -0,6% -0,6% 2,8%  4,5% / Bearish -0,8% Bullish 0,3% 42  

USD-JPY USDJPY -1,8 FX 155,7 -1,7% -0,6% -0,6% -0,2%  10,5% / Bearish -0,6% Bullish 3,8% 40  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY -2,2 FX 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY cu -2,2 COMMOD 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

EUR-CHF EURCHF -2,9 FX 0,9 -0,5% -0,8% -0,8% -2,3%  4,6% / Bearish -0,9% Bearish -1,1% 36  

BXSL BXSL e -0,8 PRIVATE EQ 26,1 -2,2% -0,8% -0,8% -20,2%  22,1% / Bearish -3,5% Bearish -10,5% 44  

ELI LILLY & CO LLY -0,3 STOCKS 1064,3 -2,1% -1,0% -1,0% 35,5%  34,0% -0,9 Bullish 1,1% Bullish 20,5% 51  

USD-SGD USDSGD -3,3 FX 1,3 -0,6% -1,0% -1,0% -6,1%  4,2% / Bearish -1,4% Bearish -1,4% 28  

IRON ORE FUT SCOG -1,1 COMMOD 104,1 -0,5% -1,0% -1,0% 5,6%  12,0% / Bullish 0,3% Bullish 4,9% 47  

GLOBAL CARBON KRBN -0,9 CARBON 35,0 0,1% -1,1% -1,1% 14,9%  36,6% 0,0 Bullish 0,4% Bullish 9,2% 47  

USD-ARS USDARS -1,2 FX 1434,0 0,4% -1,2% -1,2% 36,9%  7,3% / Bearish -0,5% Bullish 8,1% 42  

USD-MYR USDMYR -3,5 FX 4,0 -0,8% -1,3% -1,3% -9,9%  4,5% / Bearish -2,1% Bearish -5,0% 27  

USD-THB USDTHB -1,8 FX 31,1 -0,2% -1,3% -1,3% -8,6%  8,2% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -4,0% 40  

GBP-ZAR GBPZAR -0,6 FX 22,0 1,0% -1,4% -1,4% -3,8%  10,4% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -6,5% 43  

USD-CHF USDCHF -2,7 FX 0,8 -1,2% -1,6% -1,6% -14,1%  11,2% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,2% 34  

SUGAR FUT SBH6 -0,8 COMMOD 14,7 -1,5% -1,9% -1,9% -16,0%  23,4% / Bearish -0,8% Bearish -11,3% 47  

EUR-SEK EURSEK -2,2 FX 10,6 0,0% -2,2% -2,2% -7,7%  5,0% / Bearish -2,5% Bearish -3,8% 25  

CORN FUT C H6 -0,4 COMMOD 430,5 1,5% -2,2% -2,2% -9,4%  33,5% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,0% 46  

 EURNOK -2,5 FX 11,6 -0,3% -2,4% -2,4% -1,6%  4,8% / Bearish -2,0% Bearish -1,5% 26  
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Leaders & Laggards  TREND ASSET CLASS PRICE RISK 25Delta 50d_MAV  200d MAV  MOMENTUM 

Description/Code  Z-score Score 1/24/2026 Last ∆1 D ∆MTD ∆YTD ∆1Y  10d_Vol Risk Reversal ST 50dMa LT 200dMa RSI_14D  

TOP 25 ∆1Y PERFORMERS
BRENT OIL FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  35,9% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

WHEAT FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  22,2% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COCOA FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  59,5% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COTTON FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  6,8% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

XAG-USD X-RATE XAGU 2,0 PREC MET 103,2 7,2% 44,0% 44,0% 238,8%  57,6% / Bullish 32,7% Bullish 54,3% 78  

SILVER ETF SIVR 2,1 PREC MET 97,5 6,6% 44,2% 44,2% 233,8%  63,8% 13,7 Bullish 33,6% Bullish 54,7% 76  

GOLD MINES (Jun.) GDXJ 2,3 PREC MET 145,0 2,1% 27,5% 27,5% 204,5%  39,9% -1,8 Bullish 21,7% Bullish 41,1% 82  

PLATINUM ETF PPLT 2,6 PREC MET 252,3 4,9% 35,3% 35,3% 190,3%  57,1% 6,2 Bullish 29,5% Bullish 46,8% 73  

PAAS PAAS e 2,9 MINING 64,5 4,5% 24,5% 24,5% 187,7%  55,5% / Bullish 24,4% Bullish 45,2% 76  

GOLD MINES (Sen.) GDX 2,1 PREC MET 107,0 1,8% 24,8% 24,8% 182,0%  35,5% 0,2 Bullish 19,3% Bullish 38,3% 80  

RHEIN METAL RHM 0,3 DEFENSE 1830,0 2,2% 17,2% 17,2% 150,1%  29,6% /  9,0% Bullish 6,1% 57  

URANIUM MINING CCJ 1,7 NUCLEAR 124,0 1,8% 35,6% 35,6% 121,5%  32,3% -0,7 Bullish 22,9% Bullish 37,5% 83  

S&P METALS & MINING XME 1,7 US SECTOR 131,4 0,6% 26,9% 26,9% 116,6%  19,2% -0,7 Bullish 20,0% Bullish 36,6% 84  

SOUTH KOREA EWY 1,7 COUNTRY 118,0 1,7% 21,3% 21,3% 111,0%  26,9% -4,6 Bullish 16,9% Bullish 33,4% 79  

RARE EARTH REMX 1,5 PREC MET 16,2 1,5% 29,5% 29,5% 108,7%  #VALUE! / Bullish 20,4% Bullish 40,0% 77  

PALLADIUM ETF PALL 2,1 PREC MET 184,7 5,0% 27,1% 27,1% 104,6%  46,3% 8,5 Bullish 20,3% Bullish 37,4% 68  

BABA BABA e 1,5 STOCKS 173,2 -2,2% 18,2% 18,2% 95,9%  66,0% / Bullish 9,3% Bullish 19,4% 61  

BIDU BIDU e 1,4 STOCKS 161,4 -0,7% 23,6% 23,6% 86,9%  53,0% / Bullish 19,2% Bullish 33,5% 72  

URANIUM ETF URA us 1,6 COMMOD 57,0 0,8% 33,4% 33,4% 86,7%  31,8% / Bullish 16,9% Bullish 28,0% 74  

XAU-USD X-RATE XAUU 2,2 PREC MET 4987,5 1,0% 15,5% 15,5% 81,0%  15,9% / Bullish 12,5% Bullish 25,0% 83  

GOLD ETF GLD 2,3 PREC MET 458,0 1,4% 15,6% 15,6% 79,2%  22,2% 3,0 Bullish 12,6% Bullish 25,2% 81  

SOUTH AFRICA EZA 2,1 COUNTRY 76,3 1,0% 11,0% 11,0% 76,0%  21,0% -16,9 Bullish 9,6% Bullish 22,2% 71  

CHILE ECH 1,8 COUNTRY 46,4 0,5% 14,9% 14,9% 72,4%  21,4% -12,9 Bullish 13,9% Bullish 26,7% 84  

GREECE GREK 2,1 EUR.EQ.$ETF 72,3 0,1% 9,6% 9,6% 72,1%  13,4% -5,8 Bullish 7,2% Bullish 15,3% 73  

SPAIN EWP 1,5 COUNTRY 55,1 0,4% 2,3% 2,3% 69,5%  16,0% -6,8 Bullish 3,8% Bullish 14,2% 61  

TOP/BOTTOM PERFORMERS

https://www.bentinpartners.ch/research
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BOTTOM 25 ∆1Y PERFORMERS
AGS (commod) DBA 0,6 COMMOD 25,7 0,5% 0,9% 0,9% -2,5%  6,0% -0,6 Bullish 1,0% Bullish 0,2% 56  

EUR-CZK EURCZK 0,4 FX 24,3 0,1% 0,4% 0,4% -3,3%  2,6% / Bullish 0,1% Bearish -0,9% 51  

PSP PSP eq 0,5 PRIVATE EQ 69,0 -0,6% 2,8% 2,8% -3,3%  28,6% / Bullish 2,7% Bullish 1,7% 54  

EUR-MXN EURMXN -1,1 FX 20,5 -0,1% -3,0% -3,0% -3,3%  10,6% / Bearish -2,6% Bearish -5,2% 34  

USD-TWD USDTWD 0,5 FX 31,6 -0,1% 0,5% 0,5% -3,7%  1,6% / Bullish 0,5% Bullish 3,3% 57  

GBP-ZAR GBPZAR -0,6 FX 22,0 1,0% -1,4% -1,4% -3,8%  10,4% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -6,5% 43  

GLOBAL TIMBER & FOREST WOOD 1,3 COMMOD 77,0 0,3% 6,9% 6,9% -4,2%  17,5% / Bullish 6,8% Bullish 5,4% 69  

USD-CNY USDC -1,2 FX 7,0 -0,1% -0,4% -0,4% -4,4%  1,1% / Bearish -1,0% Bearish -2,6% 26  

USD-CAD USDCAD -1,5 FX 1,4 -0,6% -0,2% -0,2% -4,8%  4,2% / Bearish -1,2% Bearish -1,0% 34  

USD-SGD USDSGD -3,3 FX 1,3 -0,6% -1,0% -1,0% -6,1%  4,2% / Bearish -1,4% Bearish -1,4% 28  

NOK-SEK NOKSEK 0,9 FX 0,9 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% -6,2%  3,2% / Bearish -0,6% Bearish -2,3% 48  

INDIA Small Caps SMIN -2,2 STOCKS 64,2 -2,0% -8,1% -8,1% -6,9%  19,8% 6,7 Bearish -8,0% Bearish -11,0% 28  

OIL ETF USO 1,8 COMMOD 74,0 3,0% 6,9% 6,9% -7,1%  30,7% 9,9 Bullish 4,9% Bullish 3,0% 60  

EUR-SEK EURSEK -2,2 FX 10,6 0,0% -2,2% -2,2% -7,7%  5,0% / Bearish -2,5% Bearish -3,8% 25  

CAD-ZAR CADZAR -0,8 FX 11,8 0,6% -2,4% -2,4% -8,5%  8,0% / Bearish -2,7% Bearish -7,3% 38  

USD-THB USDTHB -1,8 FX 31,1 -0,2% -1,3% -1,3% -8,6%  8,2% / Bearish -1,8% Bearish -4,0% 40  

USD-AUD USDAUD -3,2 FX 1,5 -0,8% -3,2% -3,2% -8,8%  7,9% / Bearish -3,8% Bearish -5,4% 23  

30Y BUXL UBA -0,7 BONDS 109,7 -0,1% -0,3% -0,5% -9,2%  5,0% / Bearish -1,5% Bearish -4,3% 43  

CORN FUT C H6 -0,4 COMMOD 430,5 1,5% -2,2% -2,2% -9,4%  33,5% / Bearish -2,3% Bearish -3,0% 46  

LVMH ($adr) LVMU -1,3 SUPER7 139,8 0,1% -7,3% -7,3% -9,4%  44,6% / Bearish -4,8% Bullish 11,0% 40  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY -2,2 FX 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

DOLLAR INDEX DXY cu -2,2 COMMOD 97,6 -0,8% -0,7% -0,7% -9,7%  6,6% / Bearish -1,3% Bearish -1,1% 33  

USD-PEN USDPEN -2,2 FX 3,4 0,0% -0,3% -0,3% -9,7%  0,5% / Bearish -0,4% Bearish -4,3% 30  

USD-MYR USDMYR -3,5 FX 4,0 -0,8% -1,3% -1,3% -9,9%  4,5% / Bearish -2,1% Bearish -5,0% 27  

USD-BRL USDBRL -1,5 FX 5,3 0,0% -3,8% -3,8% -10,8%  7,1% / Bearish -2,2% Bearish -3,7% 33  
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Leaders & Laggards  TREND ASSET CLASS PRICE RISK 25Delta 50d_MAV  200d MAV  MOMENTUM 

Description/Code  Z-score Score 1/24/2026 Last ∆1 D ∆MTD ∆YTD ∆1Y  10d_Vol Risk Reversal ST 50dMa LT 200dMa RSI_14D  

TOP 25 Z-score PERFORMERS
BRENT OIL FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  35,9% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

WHEAT FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  22,2% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COCOA FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  59,5% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

COTTON FUT #N/A #VALUE! COMMOD#N/A Invalid Security###### ###### ###### /  6,8% / Bearish ###### Bearish ########N/A Invalid Security 

GBP-USD GBPUSD 3,1 FX 1,4 1,1% 1,2% 1,2% 10,4%  7,3% 0,1 Bullish 2,0% Bullish 1,7% 69  

EUR-TRY EURTRY 3,1 FX 51,3 0,8% 1,6% 1,6% 38,1%  6,8% 0,1 Bullish 2,6% Bullish 7,2% 75  

AUSTRALIA EWA 3,0 COUNTRY 27,4 1,1% 4,5% 4,5% 9,9%  11,7% 0,2 Bullish 4,3% Bullish 4,4% 67  

PAAS PAAS e 2,9 MINING 64,5 4,5% 24,5% 24,5% 187,7%  55,5% 0,5 Bullish 24,4% Bullish 45,2% 76  

EM LOC CUR BONDS EMLC 2,8 BONDS 26,3 0,4% 1,9% 1,9% 10,5%  4,0% 0,1 Bullish 2,0% Bullish 4,1% 73  

SOLAR ENERGY TAN 2,8 THEMATIC 55,2 2,2% 12,4% 12,4% 64,1%  28,3% 0,4 Bullish 10,3% Bullish 25,6% 71  

BRAZIL EWZ 2,6 COUNTRY 36,6 1,8% 15,2% 15,2% 50,3%  26,3% 0,3 Bullish 10,2% Bullish 19,3% 77  

PLATINUM ETF PPLT 2,6 PREC MET 252,3 4,9% 35,3% 35,3% 190,3%  57,1% 0,4 Bullish 29,5% Bullish 46,8% 73  

ARGENTINA ARGT 2,4 COUNTRY 97,6 0,4% 6,8% 6,8% 13,4%  27,0% 0,4 Bullish 6,1% Bullish 13,3% 67  

LATAM 40 ILF 2,4 EM Latam 35,0 1,5% 14,9% 14,9% 55,8%  16,4% 0,2 Bullish 10,8% Bullish 21,2% 83  

COMMODITIES (All) DBC 2,3 COMMOD 24,2 1,9% 8,1% 8,1% 12,2%  14,2% 0,2 Bullish 6,8% Bullish 10,7% 75  

USD-INR USDINR 2,3 FX 92,0 0,4% 2,3% 2,3% 6,3%  5,0% 0,0 Bullish 2,2% Bullish 4,7% 77  

GOLD MINES (Jun.) GDXJ 2,3 PREC MET 145,0 2,1% 27,5% 27,5% 204,5%  39,9% 0,4 Bullish 21,7% Bullish 41,1% 82  

GOLD ETF GLD 2,3 PREC MET 458,0 1,4% 15,6% 15,6% 79,2%  22,2% 0,2 Bullish 12,6% Bullish 25,2% 81  

EUR-USD EURUSD 2,3 FX 1,2 0,6% 0,7% 0,7% 13,6%  6,8% 0,1 Bullish 1,3% Bullish 1,9% 66  

CANADA EWC 2,2 COUNTRY 55,8 1,0% 3,4% 3,4% 33,9%  8,4% 0,2 Bullish 4,4% Bullish 13,2% 68  

XAU-USD X-RATE XAUU 2,2 PREC MET 4987,5 1,0% 15,5% 15,5% 81,0%  15,9% 0,2 Bullish 12,5% Bullish 25,0% 83  

TAIWAN EWT 2,2 STOCKS 69,7 2,1% 9,7% 9,7% 34,2%  17,2% 0,3 Bullish 8,7% Bullish 16,6% 75  

UK Small Caps EWUS 2,2 STOCKS 44,1 0,5% 5,4% 5,4% 26,5%  18,0% 0,2 Bullish 6,2% Bullish 8,7% 70  

PALLADIUM ETF PALL 2,1 PREC MET 184,7 5,0% 27,1% 27,1% 104,6%  46,3% 0,4 Bullish 20,3% Bullish 37,4% 68  

SILVER ETF SIVR 2,1 PREC MET 97,5 6,6% 44,2% 44,2% 233,8%  63,8% 0,3 Bullish 33,6% Bullish 54,7% 76  

TOP/BOTTOM PERFORMERS

https://www.bentinpartners.ch/research
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BOTTOM 25 Z-score PERFORMERS
UTILITIES XLU -0,6 US SECTOR 42,6 -0,4% -0,3% -0,3% 7,1%  11,3% 0,2 Bearish -1,9% Bullish 0,6% 44  

30Y BUXL UBA -0,7 BONDS 109,7 -0,1% -0,3% -0,5% -9,2%  5,0% / Bearish -1,5% Bearish -4,3% 43  

US Corp. Interm BIV -0,7 BONDS 77,8 0,1% -0,1% -0,1% 4,1%  3,3% 0,0 Bearish -0,3% Bullish 0,6% 47  

SUGAR FUT SBH6 -0,8 COMMOD 14,7 -1,5% -1,9% -1,9% -16,0%  23,4% 0,2 Bearish -0,8% Bearish -11,3% 47  

BXSL BXSL e -0,8 PRIVATE EQ 26,1 -2,2% -0,8% -0,8% -20,2%  22,1% 0,2 Bearish -3,5% Bearish -10,5% 44  

EUR-GBP EURGBP -0,8 FX 0,9 -0,4% -0,6% -0,6% 2,8%  4,5% 0,0 Bearish -0,8% Bullish 0,3% 42  

CAD-ZAR CADZAR -0,8 FX 11,8 0,6% -2,4% -2,4% -8,5%  8,0% 0,1 Bearish -2,7% Bearish -7,3% 38  

GLOBAL CARBON KRBN -0,9 CARBON 35,0 0,1% -1,1% -1,1% 14,9%  36,6% 0,2 Bullish 0,4% Bullish 9,2% 47  

CLOUD CLOU -0,9 THEMATIC 5670,7 0,2% -5,1% -5,1% -14,1%  27,1% 0,3 Bearish -4,8% Bearish -6,1% 40  

7-10Y UST IEF -0,9 BONDS 96,0 0,2% -0,2% -0,2% 3,8%  4,0% 0,1 Bearish -0,6% Bullish 0,3% 45  

CYBERSECURITY BUG -1,0 THEMATIC 29,7 0,2% -2,5% -2,5% -10,8%  17,4% 0,2 Bearish -5,0% Bearish -13,7% 39  

Bitcoin XBT -1,1 CRYPTO 89602,5 0,4% 2,2% 2,2% -14,8%  25,4% 0,4 Bearish -0,7% Bearish -17,4% 44  

IRON ORE FUT SCOG -1,1 COMMOD 104,1 -0,5% -1,0% -1,0% 5,6%  12,0% 0,2 Bullish 0,3% Bullish 4,9% 47  

SAP ($adr) SAP -1,1 SUPER7 231,1 2,1% -4,9% -4,9% -16,4%  27,7% 0,3 Bearish -4,6% Bearish -17,6% 40  

EUR-MXN EURMXN -1,1 FX 20,5 -0,1% -3,0% -3,0% -3,3%  10,6% 0,1 Bearish -2,6% Bearish -5,2% 34  

3-7Y UST IEI -1,1 BONDS 119,1 0,1% -0,2% -0,2% 3,0%  2,1% 0,0 Bearish -0,3% Bullish 0,2% 43  

OWL OWL eq -1,2 PRIVATE EQ 15,1 -3,5% 1,3% 1,3% -43,3%  39,4% 0,4 Bearish -1,1% Bearish -15,8% 45  

USD-CNY USDC -1,2 FX 7,0 -0,1% -0,4% -0,4% -4,4%  1,1% 0,0 Bearish -1,0% Bearish -2,6% 26  

USD-ARS USDARS -1,2 FX 1434,0 0,4% -1,2% -1,2% 36,9%  7,3% 0,2 Bearish -0,5% Bullish 8,1% 42  

NETFLIX NFLX -1,3 MAG7 86,1 3,1% -8,1% -8,1% -11,9%  49,8% 0,3 Bearish -13,5% Bearish -31,2% 32  

LVMH ($adr) LVMU -1,3 SUPER7 139,8 0,1% -7,3% -7,3% -9,4%  44,6% 0,4 Bearish -4,8% Bullish 11,0% 40  

USD-COP USDCOP -1,3 FX 3647,7 1,1% -3,4% -3,4% -13,8%  17,3% 0,1 Bearish -3,1% Bearish -8,8% 39  

USD-CAD USDCAD -1,5 FX 1,4 -0,6% -0,2% -0,2% -4,8%  4,2% 0,1 Bearish -1,2% Bearish -1,0% 34  

APPLE AAPL -1,5 MAG7 248,0 -0,1% -8,8% -8,8% 11,3%  63,9% 0,3 Bearish -8,8% Bullish 5,2% 22  

USD-BRL USDBRL -1,5 FX 5,3 0,0% -3,8% -3,8% -10,8%  7,1% 0,1 Bearish -2,2% Bearish -3,7% 33  


